Lake Park in Kennedy's Extension of Madison, South Dakota. Subject to easements and 
restrictions of record. #1625M 21260-00000-07010 

2.  Lot Four (4) of County Auditor's Subdivision of the Northeast Quarter (NEI/4) of Section 
Twelve (12), Township One Hundred Six (106) North, Range Fifty Three (53), West of the 5th 

P.M. #2364M-A 21997-01000-04010 
3. Lot Seven (7) of County Auditor's Subdivision of the Northeast Quarter (NEI/4) of 

Section Twelve (12). Township One Hundred Six (106) North, Range Fifty  

Three (53), West of the 5th P.M. #2364M-A7 21997-01000-07010 

4. Lot Ten (10) of County Auditor's Subdivision of the Northeast Quarter (NEI/4) of    

Section Twelve (12), Township One Hundred Six (106) North, Range Fifty Three  

(53), West of the 5th P.M. #2364M-A10 21997-01000-10010 

5.  Lot Twenty Five (25) of County Auditor's Subdivision of the Northeast Quarter (NEI/4) of 
Section Twelve (12), Township One Hundred Six (106) North, Range Fifty Three (53), West of 
the 5th P.M. #2364M-A25 21997-01000-25010 

10:10 a.m.   

MEETINGS ATTENDED: 

DISCUSSION ITEMS:  Request of Wilde Air Service, LLC for Road Landing Permit, Easter 

Holiday/2020 Holiday Pay 

REPORTS RECEIVED: